
2006-2007 SP Authentic 
Set contains 100 base cards (1-100).  
Cards 101-250 are short-prints, limited to 999 copies each. 
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Base set 1-100 
 1   Alexander Ovechkin 
 2   Olaf Kolzig  
 3   Markus Naslund 
 4   Roberto Luongo 
 5   Brendan Morrison 
 6   Mats Sundin 
 7   Michael Peca 
 8   Alexander Steen 
 9   Andrew Raycroft 
 10  Vincent Lecavalier 
 11  Martin St. Louis 
 12  Brad Richards  
 13  Doug Weight 
 14  Keith Tkachuk   
 15  Manny Legace 
 16  Joe Thornton 
 17  Patrick Marleau 
 18  Jonathan Cheechoo 
 19  Vesa Toskala  
 20  Sidney Crosby  
 21  Marc-Andre Fleury  
 22  Mark Recchi 
 23  Mario Lemieux 
 24  Shane Doan 
 25  Jeremy Roenick 
 26  Owen Nolan 
 27  Curtis Joseph  
 28  Peter Forsberg 
 29  Simon Gagne 
 30  Jeff Carter 
 31  Mike Richards  
 32  Jason Spezza  
 33  Daniel Alfredsson 
 34  Dany Heatley  
 35  Martin Gerber  
 36  Jaromir Jagr 
 37  Brendan Shanahan 
 38  Henrik Lundqvist 
 39  Petr Prucha 
 40  Miroslav Satan 
 41  Rick DiPietro 
 42  Alexei Yashin  

 

 
 43  Martin Brodeur 
 44  Patrik Elias 
 45  Brian Gionta  
 46  Paul Kariya 
 47  Tomas Vokoun 
 48  Saku Koivu 
 49  Michael Ryder  
 50  Cristobal Huet 
 51  Chris Higgins 
 52  Pavol Demitra  
 53  Marian Gaborik 
 54  Manny Fernandez 
 55  Wayne Gretzky 
 56  Rob Blake 
 57  Alexander Frolov 
 58  Ed Belfour 
 59  Olli Jokinen 
 60  Todd Bertuzzi 
 61  Ryan Smyth 
 62  Ales Hemsky 
 63  Joffrey Lupul 
 64  Gordie Howe 
 65  Henrik Zetterberg 
 66  Dominik Hasek 
 67  Pavel Datsyuk  
 68  Nicklas Lidstrom 
 69  Marty Turco 
 70  Mike Modano 
 71  Eric Lindros 
 72  Rick Nash 
 73  Pascal LeClaire 
 74  Sergei Federov 
 75  Joe Sakic 
 76  Jose Theodore 
 77  Milan Hejduk  
 78  Marek Svatos 
 79  Martin Havlat 
 80  Tuomo Ruutu 
 81  Nikolai Khabibulin 
 82  Eric Staal 
 83  Cam Ward 
 84  Rod Brind`Amour 

 

 
 85  Miikka Kiprusoff 
 86  Alex Tanguay 
 87  Jarome Iginla 
 88  Dion Phaneuf 
 89  Ryan Miller 
 90  Chris Drury 
 91  Daniel Briere 
 92  Patrice Bergeron 
 93  Brad Boyes 
 94  Zdeno Chara 
 95  Bobby Orr 
 96  Marian Hossa  
 97  Kari Lehtonen  
 98  Ilya Kovalchuk  
 99  Chris Pronger  
 100 Teemu Selanne 

 
SP Notables 

 101 Ales Hemsky 
 102 Alexander Frolov 
 103 Alexander Ovechkin 
 104 Alexander Steen 
 105 Bobby Orr 
 106 Brendan Shanahan 
 107 Cam Ward 
 108 Dany Heatley 
 109 Dion Phaneuf 
 110 Dominik Hasek 
 111 Doug Weight 
 112 Ed Belfour 
 113 Eric Staal 
 114 Gordie Howe 
 115 Henrik Lundqvist 
 116 Henrik Zetterberg 
 117 Ilya Kovalchuk  
 118 Jarome Iginla 
 119 Jaromir Jagr 
 120 Larry Robinson 
 121 Jason Spezza 
 122 Jay Bouwmeester 
 123 Jeremy Roenick 
 124 Joe Sakic 
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 125 Joe Thornton 
 126 Jonathan Cheechoo 
 127 Jose Theodore 
 128 Kari Lehtonen 
 129 Marc-Andre Fleury 
 130 Marian Gaborik 
 131 Mario Lemieux 
 132 Markus Naslund 
 133 Martin Brodeur 
 134 Scott Stevens  
 135 Martin Havlat 
 136 Martin St. Louis 
 137 Mats Sundin 
 138 Michael Ryder  
 139 Miikka Kiprusoff 
 140 Mike Modano 
 141 Milan Hejduk 
 142 Nicklas Lidstrom 
 143 Patrice Bergeron 
 144 Patrick Roy 
 145 Paul Kariya 
 146 Peter Forsberg 
 147 Bobby Clarke  
 148 Ray Bourque 
 149 Rick Nash 
 150 Rob Blake 
 151 Roberto Luongo 
 152 Ryan Miller 
 153 Saku Koivu 
 154 Shane Doan 
 155 Sidney Crosby 
 156 Simon Gagne 
 157 Teemu Selanne 
 158 Tomas Vokoun 
 159 Vincent Lecavalier 
 160 Wayne Gretzky 

 
Autographed Future Watch 

 161 Ryan Shannon 
 162 Shane O'Brien  
 163 Phil Kessel 
 164 Mark Stuart 
 165 Matt Lashoff 
 166 Yan Stastny 

 

 167 Nate Thompson 
 168 Drew Stafford 
 169 Dustin Boyd 
 170 Brandon Prust 
 171 Dave Bolland 
 172 Michael Blunden 
 173 Dustin Byfuglien 
 174 Paul Stastny 
 175 Karri Ramo 
 176 Loui Eriksson 
 177 Tomas Kopecky 
 178 Ladislav Smid 
 179 Marc-Antoine Pouliot 
 180 Niklas Grossman 
 181 Patrick Thoresen 
 182 Janis Sprukts 
 183 Patrick O'Sullivan 
 184 Anze Kopitar 
 185 Konstantin Pushkaryov 
 186 Guillaume Latendresse 
 187 Shea Weber 
 188 Alexander Radulov 
 189 Travis Zajac 
 190 Jarkko Immonen 
 191 Nigel Dawes 
 192 Kelly Guard 
 193 Ryan Potulny 
 194 Benoit Pouliot 
 195 Keith Yandle 
 196 Evgeni Malkin 
 197 Noah Welch 
 198 Jordan Staal 
 199 Michel Ouellet 
 200 Kristopher Letang 
 201 Matt Carle 
 202 Marc-Edouard Vlasic 
 203 Roman Polak 
 204 Jeremy Williams 
 205 Ian White 
 206 Jesse Schultz 
 207 Brendan Bell 
 208 Luc Bourdon 
 209 Alexander Edler 
 210 Eric Fehr 

 

Future Watch 
 211 Daren Machesney 
 212 Nathan McIver  
 213 Patrick Coulombe 
 214 Alexei Mikhnov 
 215 Kris Newbury 
 216 Blair Jones 
 217 Marek Schwarz 
 218 David Backes 
 219 Joe Pavelski 
 220 Patrick Fischer 
 221 Bill Thomas 
 222 Triston Grant 
 223 Lars Jonsson 
 224 David Printz 
 225 Jussi Timonen  
 226 Martin Houle 
 227 Josh Hennessy 
 228 Blake Comeau 
 229 Masi Marjamaki 
 230 Ben Ondrus 
 231 Fredrik Norrena 
 232 Johnny Oduya  
 233 Enver Lisin 
 234 Mikhail Grabovski 
 235 Mikko Lehtonen 
 236 Niklas Backstrom 
 237 Miroslav Kopriva 
 238 Benoit Pouliot 
 239 Peter Harrold 
 240 David Booth 
 241 Drew Larman 
 242 Jan Hejda 
 243 Jeff Drouin-Deslauriers 
 244 Stefan Liv 
 245 Adam Burish 
 246 Michael Funk  
 247 Mike Card 
 248 Adam Dennis 
 249 Clarke MacArthur 
 250 David McKee 
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